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

026-900-602

11'
11'
7'
12'
9'
9'
8'
0'

11'
14'
11'
12'
12'
11'
9'
0'

550
812
0
0

1,362

0
1,362

4
4
2

1

Foreclosure - 2 storey townhouse close to Richmond Center. 3 bdrms plus loft/den. 3 baths including 4 piece ensuite, granite counters, laminate, tile,
crown mouldings, upstairs laundry. Private yard, double attached garage. Low strata fee of $220 per month.

8 2

P.A. 'Doc' Livingston PREC*
Sutton Grp-West Coast Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com
www.homeshuntersbc.com

17 17

$220.38

C-21
604-630-2222

2016

RE/MAX KELOWNA (OMREB)

$858,000

McLennan North

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Loft
Laundry

Above
Above
Main

Yes
No
No

NR Y Y

Feet

No

V

N

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey, End Unit
Frame - Wood
Mixed

Electric
City/Municipal

Baseboard
Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Laminate, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry

Central Location
Vacuum R.I.

None

Pets Allowed, Rentals Allowed

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Snow removal
Asphalt

03/14/2017 04:09 PM

Richmond

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

49 3880 WESTMINSTER HIGHWAY

V7C 5S1

R2145142 $971,000

The Mayflower

1454 sq ft
0.00

3
3
2
1

1997
20
RTL 1
$2,608.84

1

2 2

2 BLKS 2 BLKS

SC 106 106 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 10 LMS2559 RNG 7W

023-723-106

5'0
5'6
11'10
9'3
13'10
9'2
11'2
9'7
9'3
5'5

9'7
5'10
11'11
13'2
14'4
14'5
13'6
10'5
9'7
7'7

811
667
0
0

1,478

0
1,478

4
4
2

1

HUGE, HUGE LOT! FEELS LIKE A HOUSE! RARE!  Clean, sunny and bright 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom. End unit at "the Mayflower". Built by reputable
Polygon Dev. All spacious rooms, dramatic double height, vaulted ceilings in LR/DR. 2 patios, lots of s/e light, super Terra Nova location, steps to
shops, transit, schools. Double attached garage, visitor parking, amenities. Includes outdoor pool, plus gym and amenity room - a very special home.

10 2

P.A. 'Doc' Livingston PREC*
Sutton Grp-West Coast Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com
www.homeshuntersbc.com

157 157

$262.17

Dorset Realty
604-220-1711

2016

GREEN OUTLOOK FROM ALL WINDOWS

Oakwyn Realty Ltd.

$971,000

Terra Nova

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

No

Freehold Strata
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